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Healthplex 

Plans Contact for Dental Vendor 
Contact for Provider Interested in 

Joining Network 
Additional Information 

-Affinity Health Plan, Inc. 
-Amidacare 
-CDPHP 
-Health Insurance Plan of GNY 
-HealthPlus, an Amerigroup 
Company 
-Hudson Health Plan, Inc. 
-Independent Health Assoc., Inc. 
-MetroPlus 
-MVP Health Plan, Inc. 
-Total Care 
-VNS Select Health 
-WellCare of New York, Inc. 
-Excellus Health Plan, Inc. 
-Univera Community Health, Inc. 
-Blue Cross/Blue Shield of 
Western NY (Healthnow) 

Frank Di Giovanni, Director of 
Quality Management and 

Compliance 
fdigiovanni@healthplex.com 

516-542-2683 

Adam Berman, Director of 
Provider Relations 

aberman@healthplex.com 
516-542-2771 

 
Jun Chen, RDH 

Manager of Quality Assurance 
Healthplex, Inc. 

333 Earle Ovington Boulevard, 3rd 
Floor 

Uniondale, NY 11553-3608 
T: 516-740-4847 
F: 516-228-9569 

JChen@healthplex.com 
 

General Provider Relations 
Department Inquires: 888-468-

2183 Option 5 
Providers may also submit an 
application for participation  

through the Healthplex website:  
www.healthplex.com  (there is a 

link on the right side "For 
Prospective Providers") 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



DBP UnitedHealthcare 

Plans Contact for Dental Vendor 
Contact for Provider Interested in 

Joining Network 
Additional Information 

 
-UnitedHealthcare of New York, 
Inc. 
 

Charmaine Christian, Business 
Analyst 

443-896-0760 
Charmaine_a_Christian@uhc.com 

Terri Harris (downstate) 
 631-567-0493 

Terri_b_harris@uhc.com 
 

Tracey Vadakel 
(downstate/upstate) 

914-739-2589 
Tracey_Vadakel@uhc.com 

 
Tanya Liverman (upstate) 

443-896-0688 
tliverman@uhc.com 

 

If the provider receives the 
recruiter's voice mail they may 

call 1-800-822-5353 to speak to a 
live person or the provider may 
leave their name, address, email 
address and reason for the call. 
Providers should expect a call 
back within 5 business days. 

 
Dentaquest 

Plans Contact for Dental Vendor 
Contact for Provider Interested in Joining 

Network 

-Fidelis Care New York 
-Empire Health Choice HMO, Inc. 

Maggie Lombardi, Executive Director 
Maggie.lombardi@dentaquest.com 

631-650-7457 

Woody Greene, Provider Relations 
Representative 

woodrow.greene@dentaquest.com 
585-270-5109 or Toll Free: 855-635-4220 

-Healthfirst PHSP, Inc. 

Wendy Courbat, NY Provider Relations Field 
Supervisor 

wendy.courbat@dentaquest.com 
315-432-0594 

Wendy Courbat, NY Provider Relations Field 
Supervisor 

wendy.courbat@dentaquest.com 
315-432-0594 

-Neighborhood Health Providers, LLC 
Maggie Lombardi, Executive Director 
Maggie.lombardi@dentaquest.com 

631-650-7457 

Kyth Trieu, Provider Relations Representative 
kyth.trieu@dentaquest.com 

718-934-1898, Toll Free:  888-599-6688 
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